98 HUBER+SUHNER   Fiber Optic Cables
C
ab
le
 ty
pe
Pa
ge

p = passed
158 HUBER+SUHNER   Fiber Optic Cables
Order information for outdoor cables
Non-armoured multi-fiber loose tube cable – up to 12 fibers
with PE jacket 3.5 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
tbd 04-4E9/BW(ZN)V-G35 4-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D, Ø 3.5 mm, jacket HDPE black
84098852 12-12E9/BW(ZN)V-G35 12-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D, Ø 3.5 mm, jacket HDPE black
Non-armoured multi-fiber loose tube cables – up to 24 fibers
with PE jacket 5.0 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
84150182 04-4E9/W(ZN)Y-G50 4-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D, Ø 5.0 mm, jacket LDPE black
22520723 04-4G50/W(ZN)Y-G50 4-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 5.0 mm, jacket LDPE black
22520687 04-4G62/W(ZN)Y-G50 4-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 5.0 mm, jacket LDPE black
84150184 08-8E9/W(ZN)Y-G50 8-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D, Ø 5.0 mm, jacket LDPE black
22520688 08-8G50/W(ZN)Y-G50 8-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 5.0 mm, jacket LDPE black
22520740 08-8G62/W(ZN)Y-G50 8-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 5.0 mm, jacket LDPE black
84150192 12-12E9/W(ZN)Y-G50 12-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D, Ø 5.0 mm, jacket LDPE black
22521250 12-12G50/W(ZN)Y-G50 12-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 5.0 mm, jacket LDPE black
22521251 12-12G62/W(ZN)Y-G50 12-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 5.0 mm, jacket LDPE black
85001052 24-24E9/W(ZN)Y-G50 24-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D, Ø 5.0 mm, jacket LDPE black
ADSS multi-fiber loose tube cables – up to 12 fibers
with PE jacket 5.5 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
84098041 12-12E9/BW(ZN)V-G55 12-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D, Ø 5.5 mm, jacket HDPE black
84146319 12-12G50/BW(ZN)V-G55 12-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 5.5 mm, jacket HDPE black
Glass-armoured multi-fiber loose tube cables – up to 24 fibers
with PE jacket 7.0 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
tbd 12-12E9/W(ZNG)Y-G70 12-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D, Ø 7.0 mm, jacket LDPE black

22523656 12-12G62/W(ZNG)Y-Z120 12-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 12.0 mm, jacket LDPE black with 2 orange stripes
84072782 24-24E9/W(ZNG)Y-Z120 24-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D, Ø 12.0 mm, jacket LDPE black with 2 orange stripes
Order information for outdoor cables
Glass-armoured multi-fiber loose tube cables – up to 24 fibers
with PE jacket 8.5 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
22521811 02-2G50/W(ZNG)Y-G85 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 8.5 mm, jacket LDPE black
22521749 02-2G62/W(ZNG)Y-G85 2-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 8.5 mm, jacket LDPE black
22523652 02-2H200/W(ZNG)Y-G85 2-fiber, HCS 200/230/500 µm, Ø 8.5 mm, jacket LDPE black
22523661 04-4E9/W(ZNG)Y-G85 4-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D, Ø 8.5 mm, jacket LDPE black
22521750 04-4G50/W(ZNG)Y-G85 4-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 8.5 mm, jacket LDPE black
22521751 04-4G62/W(ZNG)Y-G85 4-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 8.5 mm, jacket LDPE black
22523653 04-4H200/W(ZNG)Y-G85 4-fiber, HCS 200/230/500 µm, Ø 8.5 mm, jacket LDPE black
22521752 06-6G50/W(ZNG)Y-G85 6-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 8.5 mm, jacket LDPE black
22521753 06-6G62/W(ZNG)Y-G85 6-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 8.5 mm, jacket LDPE black
23017688 08-8E9/W(ZNG)Y-G85 8-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D, Ø 8.5 mm, jacket LDPE black
22521754 08-8G50/W(ZNG)Y-G85 8-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 8.5 mm, jacket LDPE black

85010701 24-24G50/W(ZNG)Y-G85-F 24-fiber, 50/125 µm OM3 BendOptimized, Ø 8.5 mm, jacket LDPE black
160 HUBER+SUHNER   Fiber Optic Cables
Order information for outdoor cables
TWINTUBE glass-armoured multi-fiber loose tube cables – up to 24 fibers
with PE jacket 9.4 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
23038137 24-12E9/W(ZNG)Y-G94 24-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D, Ø 9.4 mm, jacket LDPE black
23038138 24-12G50/W(ZNG)Y-G94 24-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 9.4 mm, jacket LDPE black
23041030 24-12G50/W(ZNG)Y-G94-F 24-fiber, 50/125 µm OM3 BendOptimized, Ø 9.4 mm, jacket LDPE turquoise
84118482 24-12G50/W(ZNG)Y-G94-G 24-fiber, 50/125 µm OM4 BendOptimized, Ø 9.4 mm, jacket LDPE black
23041031 24-12G62/W(ZNG)Y-G94 24-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 9.4 mm, jacket LDPE black
Glass-armoured multi-fiber loose tube cables – up to 144 fibers
with PE jacket
Item no. Cable type Description
85030052 24-12E9/BWSN(ZNG)V-G96 24-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D, Ø 9.6 mm, jacket HDPE black
85022307 48-12E9/BWSN(ZNG)V-G96 48-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D, Ø 9.6 mm, jacket HDPE black
85025379 72-12E9/BWSN(ZNG)V-G106 72-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D, Ø 10.6 mm, jacket HDPE black
85025378 96-12E9/BWSN(ZNG)V-G122 96-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D, Ø 12.2 mm, jacket HDPE black
85025390 120-12E9/BWSN(ZNG)V-G136 120-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D, Ø 13.6 mm, jacket HDPE black